
Sport Last Name First Name E-mail address

Athletic Director Boschma Alan 503-431-5462 aboschma@ttsd.k12.or.us

Athletic Secretary Reedal Sheryl 503-431-5460 sreedal@ttsd.k12.or.us

Athletic Trainer McSweeney Sarah 707-338-6867 smcsweeney@ttsd.k12.or.us

Baseball Head Coach Campbell Tom 503-784-4574 lobos11@comcast.net 

Baseball Varsity Asst Shillitto Stace 503-431-5438 sshillitto@ttsd.k12.or.us

Baseball-FR Coach Stanley Jason 503-431-5438 jstanley@ttsd.k12.or.us

Basketball Head Boys Coach Alderman Shawn 503-431-5477 salderman@ttsd.k12.or.us

Basketball-Boys JV Coach Millbrooke Jon 503-431-5468 jmillbrooke@ttsd.k12.or.us

Basketball-Boys Frosh Coach Harms Ken 503-431-5530 kharms@ttsd.k12.or.us

Basketball-Boys JV2 Sigler David 208-507-0587 dsigler@ttsd.k12.or.us

Basketball Girls Head Coach Naylor Steve 503-431-5515 snaylor@ttsd.k12.or.us

Basketball-GirlsJV Coach Erica Hansen 971-219-7599 ehansen1@ttsd.k12.or.us

Basketball-Girls FR Coach DeHaan Heidi 503-431-5463 hdehaan@ttsd.k12.or.us

Cheer Head Coach Bell Cassie 970-631-3580 tigardcheerleading@gmail.com

Cross Country Co-Head Coach Paris Holly 503-431-5381 hparis@ttsd.k12.or.us

Cross Country Co-Head Coach Westover Chris 503-705-9007 antbee68@comcast.net

Football Head Coach Ruecker Craig 503-724-3115 cruecker@ttsd.k12.or.us

Football-JV Coach Greenough Todde 503-209-2579 todde.greenough@pacresmortgage.com

Football-FR Coach Crist Todd 503-209-2579 tcrist@b4church.org

Golf-Boys Head Coach Coelho Rob 503-431-5259 rcoelho@ttsd.k12.or.us

Golf-Girls Head Coach Yarnell Mindy 503-431-5518 myarnell@ttsd.k12.or.us

LaCrosse Boys Head Coach Bateman Neal 206-310-5908 nerobate@gmail.com

LaCrosse Girls Head Coach Kealberer Miranda 503-473-6912 mirandakaelberer@gmail.com

Ski Head Coach Wargo Rick 503-709-2926 wargo.rick@gmail.com

Snowboarding Contact Olson Tammie 605-379-4079 thssnowboard@gmail.com

Soccer Boys Head Coach Simonetti Angelo 503-312-8142 angelo@grapex.org

Soccer-Boys JV Coach Simonetti Pedro 503-863-4764 pedrothssoccer@gmail.com

Soccer-Boys FR Coach Teuscher John 503-260-4271 tteuscher6@hotmail.com

Soccer Girls Head Coach Tagliaferri Duccio 503-781-9388 d.tag@hotmail.com

Soccer-Girls JV Coach Smart Dave 503-504-5507 dsmart@dsmart.com

Soccer-Girls JV2 Coach Cowels-Nelson Kristin 808-895-5654 kristincnelson@outlook.com

Softball Head Coach Kostel Pete 503-431-5438 pkostel@ttsd.k12.or.us

Softball JV Coach Hansen Erica 971-219-7599 ehansen1@ttsd.k12.or.us
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Softball FR Coach Biglow Chelsea 503-984-8896 cbiglow2@gmial.com

Softball FR Coach Buschert Alexis 503-702-0990 abuschert@ttsd.k12.or.us

Swim Head Coach Ruzicka John 503-431-5455 jruzicka18@gmail.com

Tennis Boys Head Coach Cullen Jack 503-867-1764 johnfcullen@hotmail.com

Tennis-Boys JV Coach Reeves Kevin 971-678-1483 kreevestennis@icloud.com

Tennis Girls Head Coach Wahl Kelsey 503-431-5384 kwahl@ttsd.k12.or.us

Tennis-Girls JV Coach Dumestre Gretchen 503-504-6921 jgdumestre@msn.com

Tigerettes Head Coach Sheron Linda 503-314-8519 lindaesheron@gmail.com

Tigerettes-JV Coach (Protégé) Daniels Jordan 503-806-6777 protegedancetigard@gmail.com

Track Head Coach Kessler Shane 503-888-9113 shane.kessler@comcast.net

Volleyball Head Coach Norris Megan 503-431-5503 mnorris@ttsd.k12.or.us

Volleyball-JV Coach Wittgow Nancy 503-819-6992 nwittgow@msn.com

Volleyball-FR Coach Adams Emma 503-953-0746 Emnoadams23@gmail.com

Water Polo Coach Larson Tristan 503-866-3950 tklarsen10@gmail.com

Wrestling Head Coach Jarman Geoff 503-431-5554 gjarman@ttsd.k12.or.us
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